
2024 Saturday Colonial Schedule 
 

wk Pre-Season   FIELD BYE Time 
       
 Sat April 20   Other Guys GALVANI  1  9:00 
   Gas House Gorillas GALVANI  1  10:00 
   Other Guys GALVANI  1  11:00 
   Weakened Warriors GALVANI 2  10:00 
   Gas House Gorillas GALVANI 2  11:00 
       

G1 Sat April 27  T&A GALVANI  1 Pre-Season 9:00 
G2   Other Guys GALVANI  2 Tournament 10:00 
G3   Gas House Gorillas GALVANI  1  10:00 
G4   Loser of  Game 2 GALVANI 2  11:00 
G5   Winner of Game 3 GALVANI 1  11:00 

       
G6 Sat May 4  Loser of Game 3 GALVANI 1 Pre-Season 9:00 
G7   Winner of Game 6 GALVANI 1 Tournament 10:00 
G8   Winner of Game 7 GALVANI 1  11:00 

       
 Reg Season   FIELD BYE  
       
1 Sat May 11  Gas House Gorillas GALVANI  1 T & A 9:00 
   Weakened Warriors GALVANI 2  10:30 
       
2 Sat May 18  Weakened Warriors GALVANI  1 Del Fuegos 9:00 
   Other Guys GALVANI 2  10:30 
       
       
 Sat May 25 Memorial Day Wknd Pick-up Only GALVANI 1  9:00 
       
       
3 Sat June 1  T & A GALVANI  1 Gas House Gorillas 9:00 
   Del Fuegos GALVANI 2  10:30 
       
4 Sat June 8  Weakened Warriors GALVANI  1 Other Guys 9:00 
   T & A GALVANI 2  10:30 
       
5 Sat June 15  Del Fuegos GALVANI  1 Weakened Warriors 9:00 
   Gas House Gorillas GALVANI 2  10:30 
       
6 Sat June 22  Del Fuegos MEDFIELD 1 T & A 9:00 
   Other Guys MEDFIELD 2  9:00 
       



7 Sat June 29  T & A MEDFIELD 1 Del Fuegos 9:00 
   Gas House Gorillas MEDFIELD 2  9:00 
       
8 Sat July 6  Other Guys MEDFIELD 1 Gas House Gorillas 9:00 
   Del Fuegos MEDFIELD 2  9:00 
       
9 Sat July 13  Weakened Warriors MEDFIELD 1 Other Guys 9:00 
   Del Fuegos MEDFIELD 2  9:00 
       

10 Sat July 20  Other Guys MEDFIELD 1 Weakened Warriors 9:00 
   T & A MEDFIELD 2  9:00 

       
       
 Sat July 27 MA Senior Pick-up Only GALVANI 2  10:30 
  Games     
       

11 Sat Aug 3  Gas House Gorillas MEDFIELD 1 T & A 9:00 
   Weakened Warriors MEDFIELD 2  9:00 
       

12 Sat Aug 10  T & A MEDFIELD 1 Del Fuegos 9:00 
   Gas House Gorillas MEDFIELD 2  9:00 
       

13 Sat Aug 17  Other Guys MEDFIELD 1 Gas House Gorillas 9:00 
   Weakened Warriors MEDFIELD 2  9:00 
       

14 Sat Aug 24  Gas House Gorillas MEDFIELD 1 Other Guys 9:00 
   Del Fuegos MEDFIELD 2  9:00 
       
       
 Sat Aug 31 Labor Day Weekend Pick-up Only MEDFIELD 1  9:00 
       
 Sat Sept 7 No Games Cape Tourney   
       

15 Sat Sept 14  Other Guys GALVANI  1 Weakened Warriors 9:00 
   T & A GALVANI 2  10:30 
       
  Post Season Tourney    
       

G1 Sat Sept 21  Team 4 GALVANI  1  9:00 
G2   Team 2 GALVANI 2  10:30 
G3   Team 1 GALVANI  1  10:00 
G4   Loser of Game 2 GALVANI 2  11:30 
G5   Winner of Game 3 GALVANI  1  11:00 

       
G6 Sat Sept 28  Loser of Game 3 GALVANI  1  9:00 
G7   Winner of Game 6 GALVANI  1  10:00 



G8   Winner of Game 7 GALVANI  1  11:00 
G9 If 

Necessary 
 Winner of Game 7 GALVANI  1  12:00 

       
 


